SNTPT6436PAF
Explosion-proof Bi-spectrum PTZ Camera
Key Features
 640 × 512 resolution, 12 μm, VOx UFPA, NETD ≤ 40 mK
 Thermal: 9/15/25/35/50mm fixed lens optional; Visible: 30x optical zoom module
 Detection capabilities: Human/vehicle, smoker, smoke & flame, fire point detection
 Intelligent analytics: Intrusion, single/double line crossing, loitering, wrong-way,
enter/leave area detection, smart motion detection, and people counting

Dimensions 567 × 360 × 494mm (22.66 × 14.17 × 19.45 inch)
Net Weight 52 kg (114.64 lb)
Ordering Information
Model Description
SN-TPT6436PA-F09-ZSE30 Thermal Focal Length: 9mm, Optical Focal Length: 5.3 to 159mm
SN-TPT6436PA-F15-ZSE30 Thermal Focal Length: 15mm, Optical Focal Length: 5.3 to 159mm
SN-TPT6436PA-F25-ZSE30 Thermal Focal Length: 25mm, Optical Focal Length: 5.3 to 159mm
SN-TPT6436PA-F35-ZSE30 Thermal Focal Length: 35mm, Optical Focal Length: 5.3 to 159mm
SN-TPT6436PA-F50-ZSE30 Thermal Focal Length: 50mm, Optical Focal Length: 5.3 to 159mm
Thermal DRI Range Table
Note: The table is only for reference and the performance may vary according to different environment.
Note: The optimal detection, recognition, and identification distances are calculated according to Johnson’s Criteria.
Detection Range: In order to distinguish an object from the background, the object must be covered by 1.5 or more pixels.